

AIMAN COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE FOR WOMEN

(Sponsored by AIMAN Education & Welfare Society)
(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University)
Recognized by UGC Under Section 2(f) and 12(B)
K. Sathanur, Tiruchirappalli - 620 021.

REPORT

On 6th October 2022, AIMAN College of Arts and Science for Women in collaborated with JMC Arboratics (A Start - up of PG and Research Department of Botany)was organized a Quick Response Code on Trees. The purpose of the initiative to gained knowledge is regarding Trees to our students.

Our campus has totally 140 trees around 90 trees we would placed a Quick Response code.

We thank JMC Arboratics (A Start - up of PG and Research Department of Botany)
Faculty Dr. A. Aslam, Assistant Professor, Department of Botany, Jamal Mohamed College and team members for the marvelous support is to providing Services like Tree Identification, Metrics, Mapping, Plate design and QR Code Generation.

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
AIMAN COLLEGE OF ARTS &

SCIENCE FOR WOMEN TIRUCHIRAPPALLI-620 021



AIMAN COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE FOR WOMEN

(Sponsored by AIMAN Education & Welfare Society) (Affiliated to Bharathidasan University)

Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) and 12(B),

Tiruchirappalli – 620 021.

Username: aimanflora22@gmail.com

Password:evergreen22

Website

https://aimanflora.blogspot.com/?m=1

Coordinators:

JMC Arboratics (A Start-up of PG and Research Department of Botany) Jamal Mohamed College (Autonomous) Affiliated to the Bharathidasan University No.7, Race Course Road, Kaja Nagar Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu - 620 020.

Photo for reference



TRICHY-21

Principal

PRINCIPAL AIMAN COLLEGE OF ARTS IN SCIENCE FOR WOMEN TIRUCHIRAPPALLI-620 02%